
1 (833) SLEEVING
www.techflex.com

53

Protects Vulnerable Welding 
Hoses from Catastrophic 
Failure
Techflex WeldWrap (WW) is braided from fiberglass yarns with high temperature 
coating and hook and loop closure. Commonly used for protecting welding hoses 
from molten splatter and abrasion from moving and dragging. This product will 
withstand continuous exposure to temperatures of 400°F, and intermittent exposure 
to temperatures of 750°F.

The heavy duty hook and loop closure ensures a tight seal and allows WeldWrap 
to be installed easily over existing assemblies. WeldWrap also provides a high level 
of abrasion and penetration protection to increase the useful life of any hoses 
exposed to rough or abrasive surfaces.

Nominal 
Size

Part 
#

Wall
Thickness

Velcro
Width

Standard Spool Put-Ups Available 
Colors

Lbs/
100’Bulk Spool Shop Spool

1”
1 1/2”

2”
2 3/8”
2 3/4”

3”
3 1/4”
3 1/2”

4”

WWN1.00BK
WWN1.50BK
WWN2.00BK
WWN2.38BK
WWN2.75BK
WWN3.00BK
WWN3.25BK
WWN3.50BK
WWN4.00BK

.04”

.04”

.04”

.04”

.04”

.04”

.04”

.04”

.04”

0.84”
0.84”
1.55”
1.55”
1.55”
1.55”
1.55”
1.55”
1.55”

150’
150’
150’
150’
150’
150’
150’
150’
150’

50’
50’
50’
50’
50’
50’
50’
50’
50’

Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)
Black (BK)

8.4
11.0
13.8
14.8
16.4
18.4
19.2
20.4
21.7 Strong Para Aramid stiching provides long 

lasting support for the hook and loop.

WeldWrap bundles and protects hoses on 
welding robots and static welding stations.

EXTREME 
TEMPERATURE

WeldWrap

• Easy to Install
• Resists Damage

from UV, Gasoline,
and Engine Chemicals

• Extreme Cut and
Abrasion Resistance

• Weld Splatter, Hot
Slag, and Welding
Spark Protection


