

## WeldWrap

## Protects Vulnerable Welding Hoses from Catastrophic Failure

Techflex WeldWrap (WW) is braided from fiberglass yarns with high temperature coating and hook and loop closure. Commonly used for protecting welding hoses from molten splatter and abrasion from moving and dragging. This product will withstand continuous exposure to temperatures of 400°F, and intermittent exposure to temperatures of 750°F.

The heavy duty hook and loop closure ensures a tight seal and allows WeldWrap to be installed easily over existing assemblies. WeldWrap also provides a high level of abrasion and penetration protection to increase the useful life of any hoses exposed to rough or abrasive surfaces.



- Easy to Install
- Resists Damage from UV, Gasoline, and Engine Chemicals
- Extreme Cut and Abrasion Resistance
- Weld Splatter, Hot Slag, and Welding Spark Protection



WeldWrap bundles and protects hoses on welding robots and static welding stations.

Nominal	Part	Wall	Velcro	Standard Spool Put-Ups		Available	Lbs/
Size	#	Thickness	Width	Bulk Spool	Shop Spool	Colors	100′
1"	WWN1.00BK	.04"	0.84"	150′	50′	Black (BK)	8.4
1 1/2"	WWN1.50BK	.04″	0.84"	150′	50′	Black (BK)	11.0
2″	WWN2.00BK	.04″	1.55"	150′	50′	Black (BK)	13.8
2 3/8"	WWN2.38BK	.04″	1.55"	150′	50′	Black (BK)	14.8
2 3/4"	WWN2.75BK	.04″	1.55"	150′	50′	Black (BK)	16.4
3″	WWN3.00BK	.04″	1.55"	150′	50′	Black (BK)	18.4
3 1/4"	WWN3.25BK	.04″	1.55"	150′	50′	Black (BK)	19.2
3 1/2"	WWN3.50BK	.04″	1.55"	150′	50′	Black (BK)	20.4
4"	WWN4.00BK	.04"	1.55"	150′	50′	Black (BK)	21.7



Strong Para Aramid stiching provides long lasting support for the hook and loop.